Rate contract for 

Tank M and I Agency at Haldia Refinery, 
I0CL 

5. Time period by which the order(s)/ contract(s) is | within 24 months from date of site 

to be executed; handover (as per PO) 

6. Broad consideration or size of the order(s)/ Total Amount: - 14,53,40,862.98 (Rupees 

contract(s); Fourteen Crore Fifty-Three Lac Forty 
Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty-Two and 
Paisa Ninety-Eight Only)) inclusive of 
GST@18%. 

7. Whether the promoter/ promoter group / group | No 
companies have any interest in the entity that 
awarded the order(s)/ contract(s)? If yes, nature 

of interest and details thereof 
8. Whether the order(s)/contract(s) would fall Not Applicable